8888
Remote Coupler SystemRemote Coupler System
　RS-232C / Size : 90 x 90
Base
Type
Code
RS-232C RCD11E-211-PU-02
Operational voltage 24V DC ± 5％ (incl. ripple)

X
  Installation notes
Type Code A(mm) B(mm) C(mm)
RCD11T-211-PU-_ _
50 45 300
RCD11E-211-PU-_ _
Surrounding metal Parallel installation
  Applicable device
RS-232C type
Operating
distance
3...10mm
Supply voltage 24V DC
Current consumption ≤ 1 A
Residual voltage ---
Load current ---
The total of current consumption
of all devices connected to
Remote must not exceed 1A the
drive current.
75
75
32
90
90
30
45
MADE IN JAPAN
Remote
φ5.5 φ10 depth 6
(＊
)
    A045
   RCD11E=2m/standard, max.3m
   RCD11T=1m/standard, max.3m
(＊) cable length
C
A
B
Drive current ≤  1A
Drive current ≤  500mA
Wiring
+24V Red
0 V Black
TXD White
RXD Green
GND Shield
Data Signal
In order to avoid influence of surrounding metal, or to avoid mutual influence
between parallel-mounted Remote and Base, keep the minimum distances as
described below.
Remote and Base
shared dimension
RCD11T can be connected a device with serial RS-232C interface.